Western Region Contacts 2018

Washington LTAP
Matthew Enders matthew.enders@wsdot.was.gov (360) 705-6907

Arizona LTAP
Rebecca Mayher rmayher@azdot.gov (602) 712-4050

Alaska LTAP
Dave Waldo david.waldo@alaska.gov (907) 451-5323

Idaho LTAP

Laila Kral lkral@lhtac.org (208) 695-5123
Nevada LTAP

Jim Nichols jnichols@tmcc.edu (775) 822-9022
Utah LTAP

Nick Jones nick.jones@usu.edu (435) 797-2933

Hawaii

Casey Abe casey.abe@hawaii.gov

Beverly Chun beverly.l.chun@hawaii.gov
Wayne Kawahara wayne.kawahara@hawaii.gov;
Joel Yago joel.a.yago@hawaii.gov

Oregon
Rebekah Jacobson rebekah.a.jacobson@odot.state.or.us 503-986-2854

California
Tracy Coan tracy.coan@csus.edu (916) 278-4433
Pauline Cueva pauline.cueva@dot.ca.gov (916) 653-6920
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